
D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
S

G
D

/1
86

2/
JC

(E
N

G
G

)/
20

20
/D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

16
-M

ay
-2

02
0 

12
:5

0 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

District Programme Manager (NHM), 

Near Govt. School of Nursing, 

Court Road, Kanhangad, Kasaragod, 

PIN -671315

Dr. Raman Swathy Vaman 
District Program Manager 

No. DPMSU-KSGD/1862/JC(ENGG)/2020/DPMSU Dated: 16.05.2020

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE

Fixing window curtains at Gov.Medical College Hospital Kasaragod,Ukkinadukka(Covid19
Special Hospital)-Quotation Invited-reg

    Sealed quotations are invited from the firms/agencies for fixing window curtain at Gov.Medical

college Hospital Kasaragod at Ukkinadukka. 

Specification

Brass curtain rods of wall thickness 1.25 mm with two brass brackets fixed with brass screws

and wooden plugs etc. 20 mm diameter and curtain cloth of polyster,washable and stainfree

cloth(Bio-Active fabric washable germfree) curtain system with desired colour or pattern for

windows and doors etc.Size and numbers as  follows-windows(180x180cms)-

51nos,window (400x180cms)-1nos,windows(120x180cms)-6nos.

Interested agency/firm may send their quotation quoting rates at which they would be able to do

the work .The cover containing the quotations should be sealed and super scripted “Quotation

for fixing window curtain at Gov.Medical college Hospital Kasaragod ” and should be addressed

to the District Programme Manager,National Health Mission,Hosdurg, Kanhangad (PO),Pin

671315.

Last date for submission of Quotation : 22.05.2020 at 1.00pm.

Quotation opening date : 22.05.2020 at 3.00pm.

The Quotation received after the last date and time prescribed would not be opened and would

be summarily rejected.

The quoted amount must include all applicable amount of Taxes as per Rules.

The quotations will be opened in the presence of the participating bidders or their authorized

representative, who may like to be present at the time of opening the quotation.

For more details please contact office number 04672209466 during working hours(10am to

5pm).


